RSR: Kids-Ligue - Etape 2
Plan les Ouates, 30.3.2025

Epreuve 24
30.03.2025 - 9:25

Garcons, 25m Libre Battement

10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2022

Rang

NDZENGUE, Marc-Nathanaél
CARROZZ0O, Tristan
SARYMBEKOV, Alen
OEUVRAY, Keyziah
MANDLY, Keylan
MARWAH, Milan
BURGI, Louis
BERTIN, Williams
SERGEEV, Yury
SCIARINI, Sam
ERDENEBAT, Erkhes
MERAD, Aaron
SHADMAN, Louis
GARG, Ritvik

AN

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Natation Sportive Genéve
Geneve Natation 1885
Genéve Natation 1885
Natation Sportive Genéve
CN Plan-les-Ouates

CN Plan-les-Ouates
Natation Sportive Genéve
Genéve Natation 1885
Genéve Natation 1885
Genéve Natation 1885
Natation Sportive Genéve
Genéve Natation 1885
Genéve Natation 1885
Natation Sportive Genéve

Temps Pts

21.50
23.21
23.25
26.60
26.78
26.87
27.00
27.04
27.47
271.77
28.19
28.58
28.99
28.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Genéve Natation 1885
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